
5001355
5001356
5001357
5001358
5000732
5001491
5001461

STEP 1
Hexagon cap nut low M5 (6x)

STEP 2
Screw M5x5 (4x)

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

VERSION
1.0

6.2.2
NR.

1 of 2

TEMPLATE AUTHOR:
VERSION:

DATE
03-08-2021

PAGE

STEFAN HENDRIKS
1.0

NS
BY

Confidential

NAME
Mid tray

M8 =
M6 =
M5 =
M4 =

18Nm
10Nm
6Nm
4Nm



STEP 3

STEP 4
Screw M6x50 (4x)
Washer M6 (4x)
Lock nut M6 (4x)
Set screw M8x6 (1x)

SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

VERSION
1.0

6.2.2
NR.

2 of 2

TEMPLATE AUTHOR:
VERSION:

DATE
03-08-2021

PAGE

STEFAN HENDRIKS
1.0

NS
BY

Confidential

NAME
Mid tray

M8 =
M6 =
M5 =
M4 =

18Nm
10Nm
6Nm
4Nm


	Sheet 1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


